Comptroller of Maryland

Revenue Administration Division

Director’'s Office

Wayne P. Green, Director

Wallace A. Eddleman, Deputy Director
Kathleen Henry, Assistant Director
Gary E. White, Assistant Director

Julie L. Fickes, Assistant Director

Legal, Estate Tax, Forms and Media

Sarah Dufresne, Manager

Returns Processing

Melissa Nowell, Manager

Revenue Accounting

James Pasko, Manager

Taxpayer Accounting

Frank Dorrell, Manager

Taxpayer Service

Barbara Fogle, Interim Manager

Branch Operations

Dennis Gwinn, Manager

Payment Processing

Ltinda Couch, Manager

Special Projects/Administration

Christian Miller, Manager

Project Management

Kathleen Taylor, Manager

Processing Control

Bradley Roth, Manager

For Information About

wgreen@comp.state.md.us

weddleman@comp.state.md.us

Contact

khenry@comp.state.md.us
gwhite@comp.state.md.us
jfickes@comp.state.md.us

sdufresne@comp.state.md.us

mnowell@comp.state.md.us

jpasko@comp.state. md.us

fdorrell@comp.state.md.us

bfogle@comp.state.md.us

dgwinn@comp.state. md.us

lcouch@comp.state.md.us

cmiller@comp.state.md.us

ktaylor@comp.state.md.us

broth@comp.state.md.us

Local Number

410-260-7445
410-260-6621
410-260-7451
410-260-7455
410-260-6269

410-260-6181

410-260-7837

- 410-260-7521

410-260-6629

410-260-7823

410-260-7724

410-260-7606

410-260-7236

410-260-7652

410-260-7447

Toll-Free Number

Taxpayer Information

Business Taxpayer Assistance
Tax Practitioner Hotline
Automated Refund Inquiry
Telefile Zero Tax Due Businesses
Telefile Individual Extensions

Tax Forms

Electronic Filing Help

Taxpayer Service
Taxpayer Service

Central Files
Electronic Filing

410-260-7980
410-260-7980
410-260-7424
410-260-7701
410-260-7225
410-260-7829
410-260-7951
410-260-7753

800-638-2937
800-638-2937

800-218-8160



